
Tariff No. 4 10 Revised Page No. 30

Company Name/Permit Number: Rabanco LTD & Rabanco Recycling, Inc.   G-12

Registered Trade Name(s) Lynnwood Disposal, Republic Services

Service Area:  As defined in Appendix A & B

NOTE:  The rates on this page apply to compactors with compaction ratios of up to 3.5 to 1.

Permanent Service 2 Yard 3 Yard 4 Yard 6 Yard

Monthly Rent (if applicable)

First Pickup $104.80 $151.30 $201.90 $299.70

Each Additional Pickup $104.80 $151.30 $201.90 $299.70

Special Pickups $104.80 $151.30 $201.90 $299.70

Temporary Service

Initial Delivery

Pickup Rate

Rent Per Calendar Day

Rent Per Month

Recycling service rates on this page expire on:

Issued by: Connor Vander Zalm, Sr. Market Analyst

Issue Date: July 2, 2014 Effective Date: 

Docket No. TG-_________________________  Date: _______________________  By: ___________________

page n/a. 

Note 3:  Recycling debit/credit (if applicable) is:<$1.19> (R) per compacted yard.

Note 4:  Customers will be charged for service requested even if fewer units are picked up on a particular trip.  No credit will be

given for partially filled cans.  No credits will be given if customer fails to set receptacles out for collection.  

(For Official Use Only)

Item 106 -- Container Service -- Dumped in Company's Vehicle

Compacted Material (Customer-owned container) - MULTI-FAMILY

Rates stated per container, per pickup

Size or Type of Container

July 31, 2015

August 1, 2014

Note 1:  The charge included in this rate for recycling is $ 10.02 per yard. Description/rules related to recycling program are shown

on page 26.

Note 2:  The charge included in this rate for yardwaste is $ n/a .  Description/rules related to yardwaste program are shown on 
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